name i
crow, claron
crow, maxine
total

crow, steven
crow, karen
total

harper, judy
harper, clint
johnson, James
johnson, mary
total

Blackwell sandy
iblaglgwell Jjeff

blackwell, brenna
blackwell, cody

blackwell, parker
total

crow, bruce
crow, jennifer

crow, alyssa

crow, austin
crow, andrew john |
total

crow,doug
crow, jen

crow, edward
crow, emily

crow, jon

total

stocks
$97,648.00

- $108,977.19
~[$206,625.19

1$0.00
1$0.00
$0.00

$105 856. 81
$96 293, 34

180.00
~$0.00
$202,150.15

~ $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

' $108 244.02

$98,534.20
1$112,581.34
$0.00
$108,921.81

$428,281.37

$0.00
$0.00
'$0.00
$78 ,047.30

$0.00
580, 609.50

‘cash_ -
$2,965.00

$38.05

$3,003.05

$100,000.00

~$100,000.00
$200,000.00

$0 05
- $0.21
$100 000.00
~1$100,000.00

$200,000.26

$100 000 00

$100,000.00
$100, 000 OO

$100,000.00

~$100,000.00
$500,000.00

$500,000.00

$130.04
$0.01
1$0.02
1$100,000.00
$0.01
$100,130.08

$100,000.00

~1$100,000.00

'$100,000.00
$19,366.20
$100,000.00

$419,366.20

total
$100 613. OO
$109,015.24

| $209,628.24

$100,000.00
1$100,000.00
$200,000.00 |

1$105,856.86
©$96,293.55

~ $100,000.00
$100,000.00

$402,150.41

$100,000.00
$100 000.00

$100,000. OO _

1$100,000.00
$100,000.00

$108,374.06
1898,534.21

$112,581.36
~ $100,000.00
$108,921.82

| $528,411.45

'$100,000.00
~ $100,000.00
'$100,000.00
1$98,013.50

 $100 000.00
$498,013.50

% growth
100.61%
'109 02%

104.81%
100.00% |
100.00%
100.00%

105 86%
196.29%

1100.00%
100.00% |

41,@754‘_’_/0

1100.00%
100 00%
100.00%
© 100.00% |
100.00%

100. 00% |

108. 37%

1 98.53%
112.58%
1100.00%
1108.92%

105.68%

1100.00%

1100.00%
100.00%
98 01% |
100.00%
99 60%




